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Neohm | Neohm CRG
TE NBPRTS 6-1622826-4

Neohm CRG, Surface Mount Resistors, General Purpose Resistor, 2
Termination, 0402, Taped & Reeled, 0 %, Thick Film, Resistance

Class Up to 1kQ, 0 Q
£ TE ENEE>

TRTTH > HBPAEE > RENMGEEEEER

L

FEPEAZSEEY: B EapREs
ImiEENE: 2

HRR TS 0402
HERZE BHENEH
TRTHEE 0%

Fe o
PR AR
e e
GRS
B3R
T
LEMSE
e
S AHE
i
TR B
e
lElE
e

gt

ImfR N E

FRENGE B A aS iniE L B
R~

TRTTE R

ERFIRE

. For support call+86 400 820 6015

=% FEPHER
18 R B fE s
0402

50 V
0%
&% 1kQ
0Q

063 W

2%

1x.5x.35mm

08/12/2021 02:49AM | Page 1


https://www.te.com.cn/chn-zh/plp/Znev.html
https://www.te.com.cn/chn-zh/product-6-1622826-4.html
https://www.te.com.cn/chn-zh/plp/X25lq.html

CRGO0402ZR

Neohm CRG, Surface Mount Resistors, General Purpose Resistor, 2 Termination,

0402, Taped & Reeled, 0 %, Thick Film, Resistance Class Up to 1kQ, 0 @
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Neohm CRG, Surface Mount Resistors, General Purpose Resistor, 2 Termination,
0402, Taped & Reeled, 0 %, Thick Film, Resistance Class Up to 1kQ, 0 @
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0805 PROBE PAD 0603 PROBE PAD CRG0402 1% 100K GDH04S04=DIP SWITCH
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SMA STR PCB SKT GSS CRGCQ 0402 470R 5% CRGP 0402 68R 1% CRGP 1210 180R 1%
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